
 

 

Ranking for Den Juridiske Kandidatuddannelse - Sommer 2020 
 

 Rank Karakter Antal Løbende procentandel 

1 1 12,0 1 0,268 

2 2 11,8 3 1,072 

3 5 11,7 3 1,877 

4 8 11,5 3 2,681 

5 11 11,4 1 2,949 

6 12 11,3 14 6,702 

7 26 11,2 3 7,507 

8 29 11,1 2 8,043 

9 31 11,0 8 10,188 

10 39 10,9 9 12,601 

11 48 10,8 6 14,209 

12 54 10,7 3 15,013 

13 57 10,6 4 16,086 

14 61 10,5 5 17,426 

15 66 10,4 3 18,231 

16 69 10,3 12 21,448 

17 81 10,2 7 23,324 

18 88 10,1 8 25,469 

19 96 10,0 8 27,614 

20 104 9,9 8 29,759 

21 112 9,8 11 32,708 

22 123 9,7 6 34,316 

23 129 9,6 3 35,121 

24 132 9,5 13 38,606 

25 145 9,4 11 41,555 

26 156 9,3 13 45,040 

27 169 9,2 6 46,649 

28 175 9,1 3 47,453 

29 178 9,0 11 50,402 

30 189 8,9 6 52,011 

31 195 8,8 13 55,496 

32 208 8,7 4 56,568 

33 212 8,6 7 58,445 

34 219 8,5 8 60,590 

35 227 8,4 6 62,198 

36 233 8,3 8 64,343 

37 241 8,2 4 65,416 

38 245 8,1 11 68,365 

39 256 8,0 5 69,705 

40 261 7,9 11 72,654 

41 272 7,8 5 73,995 

42 277 7,7 4 75,067 

43 281 7,6 5 76,408 

44 286 7,5 6 78,016 



 

 
45 292 7,4 7 79,893 

46 299 7,3 6 81,501 

47 305 7,2 6 83,110 

48 311 7,1 4 84,182 

49 315 7,0 3 84,987 

50 318 6,9 5 86,327 

51 323 6,8 6 87,936 

52 329 6,6 5 89,276 

53 334 6,5 1 89,544 

54 335 6,4 2 90,080 

55 337 6,3 3 90,885 

56 340 6,2 1 91,153 

57 341 6,1 2 91,689 

58 343 6,0 1 91,957 

59 344 5,8 7 93,834 

60 351 5,7 1 94,102 

61 352 5,6 4 95,174 

62 356 5,5 3 95,979 

63 359 5,4 1 96,247 

64 360 5,3 3 97,051 

65 363 5,1 1 97,319 

66 364 4,9 1 97,587 

67 365 4,7 1 97,855 

68 366 4,4 2 98,391 

69 368 4,3 1 98,660 

70 369 4,0 1 98,928 

71 370 3,9 1 99,196 

72 371 3,6 1 99,464 

73 372 3,4 1 99,732 

74 373 2,5 1 100,000 

 

 

I alt 373 studerende 
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